!
 ! S3J!Electronics
!
!
LED!Module:!
!" Bridgelux!LED!Emitters!
!" Custom!High!Brightness!White!Array!
!" Patented!Phosphor!Technology!

100 = 100 W
120 = 120 W
Ordering Information
5 = 5000 K
277 = 100–277 V AC
347 = 347 V AC (100 W Only)
480 = 480 V AC (100 W Only)
Dimensions
 ! S3J!Electronics
"#$!%&'()*+,-(.! /000!1+22'*('!3456! 78,(8.)'*9!:;!<=0>?! <@>>>@AB/@C?B#! 555D.#E'&'()*+,-(.D(+2!
S350 = Diffuser Kit 16”
S351 = Diffuser Kit 16”
S622 = Diffuser Kit 22”
S811 = 11” Clear Lens
S816 = 16” Clear Lens
S822 = 22” Clear Lens
S16M = 16” Aluminum
S20M = 20” Aluminum
16 ” Aluminum Reflector 20” Aluminum Reflector 16” Clear Reflector 22” Clear Reflector
1
12”
19”
7”
4”
16”
20”
12”
16”
22”
13”
SDMX = DMX512 CONTROL
4”
11”
11” Clear Reflector
Standard Mount
Tandem Mount
 ! S3J!Electronics
!
Photometric
"#$!%&'()*+,-(.! /000!1+22'*('!3456! 78,(8.)'*9!:;!<=0>?! <@>>>@AB/@C?B#! 555D.#E'&'()*+,-(.D(+2!
WHB"100!W!22”!Acrylic! WHB"100!W!16”!Acrylic!
WHB"100!W!20”!Aluminum! WHB"100!W!16”!Aluminum!
!
 ! S3J!Electronics
PIR Sensor
"#$!%&'()*+,-(.! /000!1+22'*('!3456! 78,(8.)'*9!:;!<=0>?! <@>>>@?#A@C?B#! 555D.#E'&'()*+,-(.D(+2!
!" Select!Setting!from!30!Seconds!to!20!Minutes!
!" 20’!x!60’!Aisle!Pattern!at!20’!Mounting!Height!
!" "30°C!to!80°C!Sensor!Operation!
!" Three!different!distribution!types:!Aisle,!High,!and!Low!
PIR Specifications
Aisle Shown
360F!7',.